3/19/2020 2:45 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 1
PACKET: 07303 EFT Payments
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 101 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: N/A NON-DEPARTMENTAL BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT
01-1480 LAW ENFORCEMENT LABOR S
I-80 202003174466 101-21265 UNION DUES LELS UNION DUES 004007 1,240.00
DEPARTMENT NON-DEPARTMENTAL TOTAL 1,240.00
01-1604 MARSHALL AREA CHAMBER O
I-20826 101-40141-3331 TRAVEL, CONFE 2020 STATE OF THE CITY 004011 60.00
DEPARTMENT 0141 MAYOR & COUNCIL TOTAL 60.00
I-20826 101-50151-3331 TRAVEL, CONFE 2020 STATE OF THE CITY 004011 20.00
01-4489 VERIZON WIRELESS
1-9849540904 101-50151-3321 TELEPHONE & C 02/02-03/01/20 004021 49.04
I1-9850027958 101-50151-3321 TELEPHONE & C 02/09-03/08/20 004021 360.11
01-5327 BAUMANN, ADAM
I-202003134458 101-50151-2214 UNIFORMS A BAUMANN WORKBOOKS 004025 150.00
01-5515 HOFFMANN, RYAN
I-202003134461 101-50151-3331 TRAVEL, CONFE 03/0420 EMERGENCY RESPONSE TRA 004026 284.88
01-6405 CELLEBRITE INC
I-INVUS214425 101-50151-3405 MAINTENANCE A SOFTWARE UPDATES 004033 3,700.00
DEPARTMENT 0151 POLICE ADMINISTRATION TOTAL: 4,564.03
01-1604 MARSHALL AREA CHAMBER O
I-20826 101-60162-3331 TRAVEL, CONFE 2020 STATE OF THE CITY 004011 20.00
01-1633 MARSHALL MUNICIPAL UTIL
I-10186 101-60162-3311 GENERAL PROFE 02/19 LOCATES 004013 18.90
DEPARTMENT 0162 ENGINEERING TOTAL 38.90
01-1604 MARSHALL AREA CHAMBER O
I-20826 101-60164-3331 TRAVEL, CONFE 2020 STATE OF THE CITY 004011 20.00
DEPARTMENT 0164 COMMUNITY PLANNING TOTAL 20.00
01-1502 LITTLE FALLS MACHINE IN
I-358274 101-60211-2221 EQUIPMENT REP #1 SNOWPLOW 004008 121.68

01-1938

NEWMAN SIGNS



3/19/2020 2:45 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 2
PACKET: 07303 EFT Payments
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 101 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 0211 STREET ADMINISTRATION BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT
01-1938 NEWMAN SIGNS continued
I-TRFINV019713 101-60211-2227 OTHER REPAIRS STREET SIGNS 004014 160.68
I-TRFINV019714 101-60211-2227 OTHER REPAIRS STREET SIGNS 004014 294.77
01-2201 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC
I-4821978 101-60211-2215 SAFETY WEAR & SAFETY GLOVES 004017 59.34
DEPARTMENT 0211 STREET ADMINISTRATION TOTAL: 636.47
01-0658 AP DESIGN
I-72632 101-70276-2211 GENERAL SUPPL RESTROOM SIGN 003999 25.00
01-1243 HARDWARE HANK
I-57394 101-70276-2211 GENERAL SUPPL MOUNTING TAPE 004005 8.49
01-1604 MARSHALL AREA CHAMBER O
I1-20826 101-70276-3331 TRAVEL, CONFE 2020 STATE OF THE CITY 004011 20.00
01-5891 ONE OFFICE SOLUTION
C-C1981990-0 101-70276-2211 GENERAL SUPPL REFUND FOR DESK 004028 357.03-
I-1981990-0 101-70276-2211 GENERAL SUPPL OFFICE DESK, STORAGE 004028 1,143.44
DEPARTMENT 0276 PARK MAINTENANCE & DEVEL.TOTAL: 839.90
01-1604 MARSHALL AREA CHAMBER O
I-20826 101-50352-3331 TRAVEL, CONFE 2020 STATE OF THE CITY 004011 20.00
DEPARTMENT 0352 FIRE SERVICES TOTAL 20.00
01-1632 MARSHALL MINI-STORAGE,
I-33337 101-70675-2211 GENERAL SUPPL 04/20 STORAGE RENTAL 004012 72.00
01-1961 NORTHERN SAFETY COMPANY
I-903858654 101-70675-2211 GENERAL SUPPL OFFICE MATS 004015 337.19
DEPARTMENT 0675 COMM SERVICES ADMIN TOTAL 409.19
01-1604 MARSHALL AREA CHAMBER O
I-20826 101-40741-3331 TRAVEL, CONFE 2020 STATE OF THE CITY 004011 40.00
DEPARTMENT 0741 CITY ADMINISTRATION TOTAL 40.00
I-20826 101-70774-3331 TRAVEL, CONFE 2020 STATE OF THE CITY 004011 20.00
DEPARTMENT 0774 CS GENERAL-OTHER TOTAL 20.00



3/19/2020 2:45 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 3

PACKET: 07303 EFT Payments

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND ¢ 101 GENERAL FUND

DEPARTMENT: 0821 FINANCE BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT

01-1604 MARSHALL AREA CHAMBER O continued

I-20826 101-40821-3331 TRAVEL, CONFE 2020 STATE OF THE CITY 004011 20.00
DEPARTMENT 0821 FINANCE TOTAL: 20.00
I-20826 101-40931-3331 TRAVEL, CONFE 2020 STATE OF THE CITY 004011 20.00
DEPARTMENT 0931 APPRAISING & ASSESSING TOTAL: 20.00
I-774 101-70971-2211 GENERAL SUPPL ADULT WATER SPORTS AWARDS 004011 675.00

PROJ: 227-2211 VOLLEYBALL COED GENERAL SUPPLIES
I-774 101-70971-2211 GENERAL SUPPL ADULT WATER SPORTS AWARDS 004011 450.00

PROJ: 230-2211 VOLLEYBALL WOMENS GENERAL SUPPLIES
I-774 101-70971-2211 GENERAL SUPPL ADULT WATER SPORTS AWARDS 004011 225.00

PROJ: 229-2211 VOLLEYBALL MENS GENERAL SUPPLIES
I-774 101-70971-2211 GENERAL SUPPL ADULT WATER SPORTS AWARDS 004011 300.00

PROJ: 200-2211 CURLING GENERAL SUPPLIES
DEPARTMENT 0971 RECREATION TOTAL: 1,650.00

01-0836 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
I1-202003134459 101-42071-2211 GENERAL SUPPL 03/01-03/31/20 004001 11.99

01-6161 RADKE, HEATHER
I-202003134464 101-42071-3331 TRAVEL, CONFE REIMBURSE FOR FITNESS TRAINING 004031 162.00

DEPARTMENT 2071 ADULT COMMUNITY CTR TOTAL: 173.99

FUND 101 GENERAL FUND TOTAL: 9,752.48



3/19/2020 2:45 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 4
PACKET: 07303 EFT Payments

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 211 LIBRARY FUND

DEPARTMENT: 0437 LIBRARY BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT

01-3597 PAAPE DISTRIBUTING CO
I-007322-1 211-70437-2223 BUILDING REPA WIW 004020 48.50

DEPARTMENT 0437 LIBRARY TOTAL: 48.50

FUND 211 LIBRARY FUND TOTAL: 48.50



3/19/2020 2:45 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 5

PACKET: 07303 EFT Payments

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 258 ARENA & EXPO

DEPARTMENT: 0579 AMATEUR SPORTS CENTER BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT

01-2201 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC
I-4821076 258-70579-2211 GENERAL SUPPL SUPPLIES 004017 18.26
I-4822150 258-70579-2211 GENERAL SUPPL DISTILLED WATER 004017 5.94

01-3597 PAAPE DISTRIBUTING CO
I-007402 258-70579-2227 OTHER REPAIRS CONTROLLER REPAIR HEATERS 004020 407.75

01-5138 L & A SYSTEMS, LLC

I-4554 258-70579-3323 ALARMS 03/29-03/28/21 MONITORING 004024 724.08

DEPARTMENT 0579 AMATEUR SPORTS CENTER TOTAL: 1,156.03

FUND 258 ARENA & EXPO TOTAL: 1,156.03



3/19/2020 2:45 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 6

PACKET: 07303 EFT Payments

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 270 MERIT

DEPARTMENT: 0551 MERIT OPERATIONS BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT

01-6128 ACTION CO LLC

I-501 270-50551-3311 GENERAL PROFE 01/31/20 SNOW REMOVAL 004029 250.00
I-516-1 270-50551-3311 GENERAL PROFE 02/09/20 SNOW REMOVAL 004029 450.00
I-535 270-50551-3311 GENERAL PROFE 02/13/20 SNOW REMOVAL 004029 250.00

DEPARTMENT 0551 MERIT OPERATIONS TOTAL: 950.00

FUND 270 MERIT TOTAL: 950.00



3/19/2020 2:45 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 7
PACKET: 07303 EFT Payments
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND . 456 2013 AMATEUR SPORTS CTR
DEPARTMENT: 0579 AMATEUR SPORTS CENTER BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT
01-0934 D & G EXCAVATING INC
I-85096 456-70579-5530 IMPR OTHER TH ARENA PARKING LOT ROCK 004003 713.76
I-85114 456-70579-5530 IMPR OTHER TH PARKING LOT ROCK FINAL 004003 226.00
DEPARTMENT 0579 AMATEUR SPORTS CENTER TOTAL: 939.76

FUND 456

2013 AMATEUR SPORTS CTR TOTAL:



3/19/2020 2:45 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 8

PACKET: 07303 EFT Payments

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND ¢ 602 WASTEWATER OPERATING

DEPARTMENT: 0581 WW OPERATIONS BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT

01-0934 D & G EXCAVATING INC
I-85095 602-90581-2227 OTHER REPAIRS NON-POTABLE REPAIR 004003 1,820.81

01-1090 FASTENAL COMPANY

I-101671 602-90581-2211 GENERAL SUPPL SUPPLIES 004004 11.45
I-101683 602-90581-2211 GENERAL SUPPL PAPER TOWELS 004004 50.12
DEPARTMENT 0581 WW OPERATIONS TOTAL: 1,882.38

FUND 602 WASTEWATER OPERATING TOTAL: 1,882.38



3/19/2020 2:45 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 9
PACKET: 07303 EFT Payments
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 609 LIQUOR
DEPARTMENT: 0991 LIQUOR OPERATIONS BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT
01-0595 AMERIPRIDE SERVICES, IN
I-2801142359 609-90991-3311 GENERAL PROFE 03/16/20 SVC 003998 161.08
01-0688 BELLBOY CORPORATION
I-0101012400 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT . 004000 5.86
I-0101012400 609-90991-2211 GENERAL SUPPL . 004000 232.76
I-0101035700 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 004000 2.14
01-0875 COMPUTER MAN INC
I1-283457 609-90991-2211 GENERAL SUPPL RECYCLE FLAT SCREENS 004002 20.00
01-1271 HENLE PRINTING COMPANY
I-162893 609-90991-2211 GENERAL SUPPL SIGNS 004006 175.99
I-163022 609-90991-2211 GENERAL SUPPL SIGNS 004006 207.54
01-2591 WESTERN PRINT GROUP
I-04185B 609-90991-3345 ADVERTISING WALKABOUT BOOKLET 004018 141.73
01-3545 MARSHALL RADIO
I1-202003134465 609-90991-3345 ADVERTISING 02/20 ADVERTISING 004019 345.00
01-4594 VINOCUPIA
I-0253619-IN 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 004022 20.00
01-4855 SOUTHERN GLAZER'S OF MN
I-1934695 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 004023 11.40
I1-1934696 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 004023 77.02
I-1934697 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 004023 4.00
1-1934698 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 004023 5.40
I-1934699 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 004023 2.80
I-1934700 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 004023 7.20
I1-1934701 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 004023 9.20
I-5055793 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 004023 18.00
DEPARTMENT 0991 LIQUOR OPERATIONS TOTAL 1,447.12
01-0688 BELLBOY CORPORATION
I-0083165000 609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHA . 004000 1,868.45
I-0101012400 609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURC . 004000 176.72
I-0101035700 609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURC . 004000 31.20
01-1507 LOCHER BROTHERS INC
I-1156661 609-90992-2252 BEER PURCHASE . 004009 886.45
01-2026 PEPSI COLA BOTTLING OF
I-0002334063 609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURC . 004016 35.55

01-4594

VINOCUPIA



3/19/2020 2:45 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 10
PACKET: 07303 EFT Payments
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 609 LIQUOR
DEPARTMENT: 0992 LIQUOR PURCHASES BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT
01-4594 VINOCUPIA continued
I-0253619-IN 609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHA . 004022 331.25
I-0253619-IN 609-90992-2253 WINE PURCHASE . 004022 440.00
I-0253687-IN 609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHA . 004022 180.00
01-4855 SOUTHERN GLAZER'S OF MN
I-1934696 609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHA . 004023 6,024.74
1-1934697 609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHA . 004023 314.90
I-1934698 609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHA . 004023 378.00
I-1934699 609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHA . 004023 221.26
I-1934701 609-90992-2253 WINE PURCHASE . 004023 936.00
I-5055793 609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHA . 004023 1,890.00
01-5731 DOLL DISTRIBUTING
1-287737 609-90992-2252 BEER PURCHASE . 004027 356.80
I-287738 609-90992-2252 BEER PURCHASE . 004027 2,597.80
I-288854 609-90992-2252 BEER PURCHASE . 004027 10,440.70
I1-288855 609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURC . 004027 12.72-
1-288855 609-90992-2252 BEER PURCHASE . 004027 270.96
I1-289706 609-90992-2252 BEER PURCHASE . 004027 10,261.75
01-6156 TRUE BRANDS
I-613182 609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURC . 004030 61.68
I-613658 609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURC . 004030 838.88
01-6277 TALKING WATERS BREWING
I-1277 609-90992-2252 BEER PURCHASE . 004032 211.00
DEPARTMENT 0992 LIQUOR PURCHASES TOTAL 38,741.37
FUND 609 LIQUOR TOTAL 40,188.49



3/19/2020 2:45 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 11
PACKET: 07303 EFT Payments
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 630 SURFACE WATER MGT UTILITY
DEPARTMENT: 0661 SURFACE WATER MGT UTILITY BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT
01-1565 MACQUEEN EQUIPMENT INC.
I-P25846 630-90661-2221 EQUIPMENT REP STREET SWEEPER 004010 258.64
DEPARTMENT 0661 SURFACE WATER MGT UTILITYTOTAL: 258.64
FUND 630 SURFACE WATER MGT UTILITYTOTAL: 258.64
REPORT GRAND TOTAL: 55,176.28



G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS **

ANNUAL
BUDGET

3,000
5,130
1,500
3,000
13,000
740
8,750
22,300
16,500
14,867
10,387
1,000
10,700
5,000
5,000
56,000
480,000
37,000
0

3,914

0
36,000
1,750
48,749
0

0

5,000

0
280,000
26,250
7,500
3,000
30,000
50,800
1,091,165
1,576,627
456,941
73,019

3/19/2020 2:45 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER
* x
YEAR ACCOUNT NAME AMOUNT
2020-2021 101-21265 UNION DUES 1,240.00
101-40141-3331 TRAVEL, CONFERENCES AND SC 60.00
101-40741-3331 TRAVEL, CONFERENCES AND SC 40.00
101-40821-3331 TRAVEL, CONFERENCES AND SC 20.00
101-40931-3331 TRAVEL, CONFERENCES AND SC 20.00
101-42071-2211 GENERAL SUPPLIES 11.99
101-42071-3331 TRAVEL, CONFERENCES AND SC 162.00
101-50151-2214 UNIFORMS 150.00
101-50151-3321 TELEPHONE & CELLULAR PHONE 409.15
101-50151-3331 TRAVEL, CONFERENCES AND SC 304.88
101-50151-3405 MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS 3,700.00
101-50352-3331 TRAVEL, CONFERENCES AND SC 20.00
101-60162-3311 GENERAL PROFESSIONAL SERVI 18.90
101-60162-3331 TRAVEL, CONFERENCES, AND S 20.00
101-60164-3331 TRAVEL, CONFERENCES, AND S 20.00
101-60211-2215 SAFETY WEAR & EQUIPMENT 59.34
101-60211-2221 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINTEN 121.68
101-60211-2227 OTHER REPAIRS & MAINTENANC 455.45
101-70276-2211 GENERAL SUPPLIES 819.90
101-70276-3331 TRAVEL, CONFERENCES, AND S 20.00
101-70675-2211 GENERAL SUPPLIES 409.19
101-70774-3331 TRAVEL, CONFERENCES, AND S 20.00
101-70971-2211 GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,650.00
211-70437-2223 BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENA 48.50
258-70579-2211 GENERAL SUPPLIES 24.20
258-70579-2227 OTHER REPAIRS & MAINTENANC 407.75
258-70579-3323 ALARMS 724.08
270-50551-3311 GENERAL PROFESSIONAL SERVI 950.00
456-70579-5530 IMPR OTHER THAN BLDGS 939.76
602-90581-2211 GENERAL SUPPLIES 61.57
602-90581-2227 OTHER REPAIRS & MAINTENANC 1,820.81
609-90991-2211 GENERAL SUPPLIES 636.29
609-90991-3311 GENERAL PROFESSIONAL SERVI 161.08
609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 163.02
609-90991-3345 ADVERTISING 486.73
609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHASES 11,208.60
609-90992-2252 BEER PURCHASES 25,025.46
609-90992-2253 WINE PURCHASES 1,376.00
609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURCHASES 1,131.31
630-90661-2221 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINTEN 258.64

** 2020-2021 YEAR TOTALS **

55,176.

15,000

LINE ITEM:

BUDGET OVER
AVAILABLE BUDG

2,940.00
4,179.20
1,055.00
2,855.00

10,900.76
280.00
7,961.17
18,990.86
10,109.96
11,167.00
2,683.13- Y
964.22
8,990.62
686.16
4,486.51
31,686.59
479,544.55
34,358.15
20.00- Y
3,289.55
20.00- Y
32,112.89
4,617.37- Y
43,868.08
4,370.05- Y
724.08- Y
355.63
939.76- Y
226,947.68
24,429.19
4,797.89
136.96
23,744.67
44,170.89
859,412.51
1,202,179.60
361,435.98
56,589.91
14,466.02

ANNUAL
BUDGET

GROUP BUDGET=======

BUDGET OVER
AVAILABLE BUDG




3/19/2020

2:45 PM

ACCT

101

101-0141
101-0151
101-0162
101-0164
101-0211
101-0276
101-0352
101-0675
101-0741
101-0774
101-0821
101-0931
101-0971
101-2071

NAME AMOUNT
NON-DEPARTMENTAL 1,240.00
MAYOR & COUNCIL 60.00
POLICE ADMINISTRATION 4,564.03
ENGINEERING 38.90
COMMUNITY PLANNING 20.00
STREET ADMINISTRATION 636.47
PARK MAINTENANCE & DEVEL. 839.90
FIRE SERVICES 20.00
COMM SERVICES ADMIN 409.19
CITY ADMINISTRATION 40.00
CS GENERAL-OTHER 20.00
FINANCE 20.00
APPRAISING & ASSESSING 20.00
RECREATION 1,650.00
ADULT COMMUNITY CTR 173.99
GENERAL FUND 9,752.48
LIBRARY 48.50
LIBRARY FUND 48.50
AMATEUR SPORTS CENTER 1,156.03
ARENA & EXPO 1,156.03
MERIT OPERATIONS 950.00
MERIT 950.00
AMATEUR SPORTS CENTER 939.76
2013 AMATEUR SPORTS CTR 939.76
WW OPERATIONS 1,882.38

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

** DEPARTMENT TOTALS **

WASTEWATER OPERATING 1,882.38

PAGE:

13



3/19/2020 2:45 PM

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT RE

** DEPARTMENT T

NAME

LIQUOR OPERATIONS
LIQUOR PURCHASES

GISTER

OTALS **

AMOUNT

1,447.12
38,741.37

LIQUOR

SURFACE WATER MGT UTILITY

ACCT

609-0991

609-0992

609 TOTAL

630-0661

630 TOTAL
PROJECT

200 CURLING

227 VOLLEYBALL COED

229 VOLLEYBALL MENS

230 VOLLEYBALL WOMENS

NO ERRORS

** END OF REPORT **

** TOTAL **

*** PROJEC
LINE ITEM
2211 GENERAL
2211 GENERAL
2211 GENERAL
2211 GENERAL

T TOTALS ***

SUPPLIES
** PROJECT 200 TOTAL **

SUPPLIES
** PROJECT 227 TOTAL **

SUPPLIES
** PROJECT 229 TOTAL **

SUPPLIES
** PROJECT 230 TOTAL **

AMOUNT

300.
300.

675.
675.

225.
225.

450.
450.

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

PAGE:
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